Innings of

Innings of

Coro Masters vs 12th Man

Coro Masters
12th Man

Coro Masters
Name

Brett Jorgensen
Harrison Webb
Garner Smith
Christopher Gray
Scott Ellis

Peter Murphy
Andrew Edgecomb
Grant Wannan
Extras

12th Man
Name

Charlie Warren
Jock Hough
Tim Low
Samuel Mcrae
James Millner
Pete Bromley
Toby Mendl
Stuart Brisbane
Extras

3/157
2/194

Runs

DNB

Runs

Round 3

16 Overs
16 Overs

Dismissal Bowler
1 Caught Brisbane
36 Retired
35 Retired
1 Bowled
17 Bowled
5 Not Out
11 Not Out

Hough
Brisbane

Dismissal Bowler
26 Caught Wannan
36 Retired
17 Run Out
35 Retired
35 Retired
12 Not Out
23 Not Out
0
15

Bowling

Bowling

12th Man
Samuel Mcrae
Stuart Brisbane
Pete Bromley
Jock Hough
James Millner
Toby Mendl
Tim Low

Jock Hough

Overs

Coro Masters Overs
Christopher Gray

Andrew Edgecomb

Harrison Webb

Grant Wannan

Garner Smith

Scott Ellis
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Wickets

Wickets

Runs

O OO O, OoON O

Runs

O Ok, OO O

19
22
19
13
10
13
13

43
35
29
24
30
26



Innings of

Innings of

The Syndicate vs Slingers

The Syndicate
Slingers

3/142
3/142

Slingers

Name

Charl Van Wyk
Matt Graham
Keegan Catford
Craig Vandervlag
Raymond Wilson
Evan Edwards
Andrew Clark
Chris Von Der Borch
Extras

Runs

DNB
DNB

The Syndicate
Name

David Garry
Andrew Fenn
David Keast
Brian Hannan
Keith Goldstiver
Beckett

Ross Spencer
Craig White
Extras

Runs

DNB

Round 3

16 Overs
16 Overs

Dismissal Bowler

33 Caught
0 Caught
4 Caught

35 Retired

33 Not out

32 Not out

Dismissal

35 Retired
1 Caught
4 Caught

35 Retired
5 Not Out

31 Bowled
2 Not Out

Fenn
Hannan
Fenn

Bowler

Vandervlag
Vandervlag

Catford

Bowling

Bowling

The Syndicate Overs
Brian Hannan

Andrew Fenn

Keith Goldstiver

David Garry

Beckert

David Keast

Craig White

Slingers Overs
Evan Edwards

Craig Vandervlag

Andrew Clark

Raymond Wilson

Matt Graham

Chris Von Der Borch

Keegan Catford
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Wickets

Wickets

Runs

O r O O O K k.

Runs

R O O O ON O

29
23
33
21
14
18

24
16
16
13
11
17
17



Innings of

Innings of

12th Man vs Slingers

1/184
3/154

Slingers
12th Man

Slingers

Name

Charl Van Wyk
Matt Graham
Keegan Catford
Craig Vandervlag
Raymond Wilson
A Strunk
Andrew Clark
Chris Von Der Borch
Extras

Runs

DNB
DNB

12th Man
Name

Jock Hough
Charlie Warren
Tim Low

James Millner
Damien Manson
Chris Bromley
Samuel McRae
Extras

Runs

Round 4

16 Overs
16 Overs

Dismissal Bowler
42 Retired
20 LBW
12 ?

35 Retired
20 Not Out
5 Not Out

Bromley

13

Dismissal Bowler
13 Bowled Graham
17 Bowled  Vandervlag
38 Retired
19 Bowled
36 Retired
13 Not Out
8 Not Out
20

Van Wyk

Bowling

Bowling

12th Man Overs
Tim Low

Jock Hough

Samuel McRae

Pete Bromley

James Millner

Stuart Brisbane

Damien Manson

Slingers Overs
Craig Vandervlag

Matt Graham

Chris Von Der Borch

Keegan Catford

Raymond Wilson

Andrew Clark

Charl Van Wyk

N W N WN W
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Wickets

Wickets

Runs

O O Ok O OO

Runs

R O O O O F

10
29
22
20
19
17
26

26
19
27
25
22
15
20



Innings of

Innings of

The Syndicate vs Coro Masters

The Syndicate
Coro Masters

5/167
4/149

The Syndicate
Name

David Garry
Andrew Fenn
Beckert

Brian Hannan
David Keast
Keith Goldstiver
Ross Spencer
Craig White
Extras

Runs

Coro Masters
Name

Harrison Webb
Brett Jorgensen
Garner Smith
Christopher Gray
Andrew Edgecomb
Scott Ellis

Peter Murphy
Grant Wannan

Runs

Extras

Round 4

16 Overs
16 Overs

Dismissal

59 Not Out
32 Bowled

9 Bowled
12 Not Out

4 Caught

0 LBW

2 Run Out

4 Bowled
16

Dismissal

38 Retired
46 Not Out
37 Retired

3 Run Out

2 Caught

5 Bowled

5 Not Out

0 Bowled
12

Bowler

Webb
Webb

Edgecomb
Edgecomb

Edgecomb

Bowler

Garry
?

?

Bowling

Bowling

Coro Masters Overs
Christopher Gray

Scott Ellis

Scott

Grant Wannan

Harrison Webb

Andrew Edgecomb

Garner Smith
?

Syndicate Overs
Brian Hannan

Andrew Fenn

Keith Goldstiver

David Garry

Beckett

David Keast

Craig White

P P WWNRNW
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Wickets

Wickets

Runs

O O O O O o o o

Runs

O OFr O OO

41
17

19
27
13

39
26
14
17
20
22



